Promotion valid until March 31, 2019
Via F. Santi, 22 - Z.Ind. Bassette - 48123 Ravenna (RA)- Italy - Tel. +39 0544 456669 - Fax 0544
688954 commerciale@pluriservice.it - www.pluriservice.it
BEST
PRICE
€ 275,00 + iva
€ 640,00 + iva
€ 192,50 + iva
€ 485,00 + iva
30 €
30 €
Extended warranty  included
(36 months) at only
€ 30,00 + iva
Extended warranty  included
(36 months) at only
€ 30,00 + iva
By purchasing also
consumables at prompt
delivery € 500,00 + iva
By purchasing also
consumables at prompt
delivery € 1.000,00 + iva
or
or
See next page
CL-S621
thermal transfer printer
Print width: up to 4 (104 mm) - media width up to
4,3 (118 mm)
Maximum print speed: up to 4 /sec (100 mm/sec)
Memory: 16 Mb RAM, 4Mb flash
Interfaces: USB 1.0, rs232,
ethernet 10/100 (optional)
wireless: 802.11b/g (optional)
Print resolution: 203 dpi (8 dots/mm)
Print width: up to 4 (104 mm)
media width up to 4.3 (118 mm)
Maximum print speed: up to 10 /sec (254 mm/sec)
Memory: 16 Mb RAM, 4Mb flash
Interfaces: parallel (IEEE-1284), serial (RS-232C)
USB (ver1.1), ethernet (10/100 base t) optional
wireless LAN (802.11G (optional)
Print resolution: 203 dpi ( 8 dot/mm)
CL-S700
thermal transfer printer
Promotion valid until March 31, 2019
Via F. Santi, 22 - Z.Ind. Bassette - 48123 Ravenna (RA) Italy - Tel. +39 0544 456669 - Fax 0544 688954
commerciale@pluriservice.it - www.pluriservice.it
BEST
PRICE
€ 890,00 + iva
€ 635,00 + iva
30 €
Extended warranty  included
(36 months) at only
€ 30,00 + iva
By purchasing also
consumables at prompt
delivery € 750,00 + iva
or
Discover consumables
at prompt delivery
CL-S6621
thermal transfer printer
Print width: up to 6.6 (168 mm) - media width up to
7 (178 mm)
Maximum print speed: up to 5.9 /sec (150 mm/sec)
Memory: 32 Mb RAM, 8Mb flash
Interfaces: USB 2.0, serial RS232, parallel (optional)
LAN (optional), Wi-Fi: 802.11b/g (optional)
Print resolution: 203 dpi ( 8 dot)
Transfer labels at prompt delivery
Yellow vellum
Ribbon at prompt delivery
Direct thermal paper
N.B.: The price list may change.
Size Core Label per Roll Code Nr of rolls Each package Price for Package Roll for Pallet Price per Pallet Price each roll for pallet
40X30 41 1250 ET40X30TRPE005 38 € 75,00 + iva 1520 € 1.675 + iva € 1,10 + iva
50X25 41 1500 ET50X25TRPE005 34 € 75,00 + iva 1360 € 1.710 + iva € 1,26 + iva
50X30 41 1250 ET50X30TRPE023 29 € 75,00 + iva 1160 € 1.720 + iva € 1,48 + iva
56X35 41 1000 ET56X35TRPE005 32 € 75,00 + iva 1280 € 1.700 + iva € 1,33 + iva
63X40 41 1000 ET63X40TRPE004 23 € 75,00 + iva 920 € 1.335 + iva € 1,45 + iva
80X40 41 1000 ET80X40TRPE004 24 € 75,00 + iva 768 € 1.300 + iva € 1,69 + iva
100X50 41 1000 ET100X50TRPE005 13 € 75,00 + iva 520 € 1.368 + iva € 2,63 + iva
100X50 76 2000 ET100X50TRPE007 8 € 75,00 + iva 256 € 1.351 + iva € 5,28 + iva
100X60 41 600 ET100X60TRPE003 18 € 75,00 + iva 720 € 1.355 + iva € 1,88 + iva
100X60 76 2000 ET100X60TRPE007 6 € 75,00 + iva 192 € 1.344 + iva € 7,00 + iva
100X64 41 600 ET100X64TRPE003 16 € 75,00 + iva 512 € 1.000 + iva € 1,95 + iva
100X80 41 800 ET100X80TRPE010 10 € 75,00 + iva 320 € 1.184 + iva € 3,70 + iva
100X80 76 1500 ET100X80TRPE006 6 € 75,00 + iva 192 € 1.344 + iva € 7,00 + iva
100X100 41 400 ET100X100TRPE003 17 € 75,00 + iva 680 € 1.365 + iva € 2,01 + iva
100X100 76 1000 ET100X100TRPE001 8 € 75,00 + iva 320 € 1.562 + iva € 4,88 + iva
100X120 41 500 ET100X120TRPE006 10 € 75,00 + iva 320 € 1.104 + iva € 3,45 + iva
100X120 76 1000 ET100X120TRPE003 6 € 75,00 + iva 192 € 1.344 + iva € 7,00 + iva
100X150 41 300 ET100X150TRPE012 22 € 75,00 + iva 528 € 1.216 + iva € 2,30 + iva
100X150 76 1000 ET100X150TRPE005 6 € 75,00 + iva 144 € 1.130 + iva € 7,85 + iva
106X150 41 300 ET106X150TRPE002 15 € 75,00 + iva 600 € 1.425 + iva € 2,38 + iva
106X150 76 600 ET106X150TRPE001 8 € 75,00 + iva 256 € 1.245 + iva € 4,86 + iva
110X80 41 400 ET110X80TRPE002 15 € 75,00 + iva 600 € 1.275 + iva € 2,13 + iva
110X80 76 1250 ET110X80TRPE001 8 € 75,00 + iva 192 € 1.275 + iva € 6,64 + iva
150X210 76 600 ET150X210TRPE003 4 € 75,00 + iva 96 € 1.000 + iva € 10,42  + iva
50X30 41 1500 ET50X30TEPE011 22 € 75,00 + iva 880 € 1.338 + iva € 1,52 + iva
100X50 41 1000 ET100X50TEPE006 12 € 75,00 + iva 480 € 1.488 + iva € 3,10 + iva
100X100 41 400 ET100X100TEPE003 16 € 75,00 + iva 640 € 1.536 + iva € 2,40 + iva
104X100 41 750 ET104X100TRPEC02 12 € 75,00 + iva 384 € 1.613 + iva € 4,20 + iva
SIze ID Corde Tyoe Ink Ribbon each
package
Price from 1 to 100
package
Price from 101 to 1000
package
Price from 1001 to
5000 package
Price from
5000 Package
110 X 74 NS110X74APES01 Cera/resina Out 12 pz € 0,20 + iva mq € 0,18 + iva mq € 0,13 + iva mq € 0,12 + iva mq
64 X 74 NS64X74APES01 Cera/resina Out 24 pz € 0,20 + iva mq € 0,18 + iva mq € 0,13 + iva mq € 0,12 + iva mq
60 X450 NS60X450APES01 Cera/resina Out 12 pz € 0,20 + iva mq € 0,18 + iva mq € 0,13 + iva mq € 0,12 + iva mq
110 X 300 NS110X300APES01 Cera/resina Out 12 pz € 0,20 + iva mq € 0,18 + iva mq € 0,13 + iva mq € 0,12 + iva mq
110 X 360 NS110X360APES01 Cera/resina Out 12 pz € 0,20 + iva mq € 0,18 + iva mq € 0,13 + iva mq € 0,12 + iva mq
110 X 400 NS110X400APIN01 Cera/resina In   9 pz € 0,20 + iva mq € 0,18 + iva mq € 0,13 + iva mq € 0,12 + iva mq
110 X 450 NS110X450APES01 Cera/resina Out 12 pz € 0,20 + iva mq € 0,18 + iva mq € 0,13 + iva mq € 0,12 + iva mq
154 X 450 NS154X450APES01 Cera/resina Out 12 pz € 0,20 + iva mq € 0,18 + iva mq € 0,13 + iva mq € 0,12 + iva mq
WAX/RESIN CARBONATE RIBBONS FOR EVERY LABEL TYPES
Via F. Santi, 22 - Z.Ind. Bassette - 48123 Ravenna (RA) Italy - Tel. +39 0544 456669 - Fax 0544 688954
commerciale@pluriservice.it - www.pluriservice.it